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Bonfix RVS slang - gevlochten - 2x wartel - 1”

https://www.nexaparts.nl/bonfix-rvs-slang-gevlochten-2x-wartel-1-

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
afmetingen

Lengte

Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Aansluiting
Binnenmaat
maat overig
Afmeting
Schroefdraad

Temperatuur bereik

99895
8717845998950
Bonfix

Slangen

Blauw

1" - 2x wartel

Flexibele aansluitslang
100.00

0.00

0.00

100cm

308
20

Flexibele EPDM slang recht || 100 cm

2 x binnendraad
17

1

1"

1x1

17

max. 90 °C
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